CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 1/23/2024 7:33:58 AM

Judgement
Numbers

10-9-00208-0
14-9-00535-9
15-9-00344-3
18-9-00111-9
18-9-00519-0
18-9-00520-3
18-9-00674-9
18-9-00097-0

18-9-00036-8

19-9-00342-0

22-9-00316-1

21-9-00149-6

21-9-00150-0

Kittitas County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

STATE OF WASHINGTON VS
THIMSEN, CHRISTOPHER P

STATE OF WASHINGTON VS
KUHAR, RONALD GENE

STATE OF WASHINGTON VS
PEDEN, ARLAN RANDALL

STATE OF WASHINGTON VS
BLOCHER, TIMOTHY BRYANT

STATE OF WASHINGTON VS
BLOCHER, TIMOTHY BRYANT

STATE OF WASHINGTON VS
BLOCHER, TIMOTHY BRYANT

STATE OF WASHINGTON VS
BLOCHER, TIMOTHY BRYANT

STATE OF WASHINGTON VS

THIMSEN, CHRISTOPHER PHILIP
STATE OF WASHINGTON VS JONES,

JAMES FABIAN

STATE OF WASHINGTON
'S
CHRISTOPHER PHILIP THIMSEN

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
ARLAN RANDALL PEDEN

STATE OF WASHINGTON

VS

JENNIFER MARIE FONTANILLA
DAVIS

STATE OF WASHINGTON

VS

JENNIFER MARIE FONTANILLA
DAVIS

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Case Numbers

10-1-00043-6

14-1-00205-9

15-1-00124-7

16-1-00102-4

16-1-00102-4

16-1-00102-4

16-1-00215-2

17-1-00032-8

17-1-00333-5

19-1-00014-19

20-1-00230-19

21-1-00058-19

21-1-00058-19

Judgment Create Date Range: 1/22/2024 to 1/22/2024

Judgment/Sentence Type

SCOMI S Judgment and
Sentence

SCOMI S Judgment and
Sentence

SCOMI S Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

SCOMIS Judgment and
Sentence

SCOMI'S Judgment and
Sentence

Order

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

3/29/2010
9/22/2014
6/18/2015
8/31/2018
8/31/2018
8/31/2018
10/19/2018
2/23/2018

1/16/2018

7/17/2019

7/8/2022

3/26/2021

3/26/2021

Status Code

Fully Satisfied
Fully Satisfied
Fully Satisfied
Fully Satisfied
Fully Satisfied
Fully Satisfied
Fully Satisfied
Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Updated
Date

1/22/2024
1/22/2024
1/22/2024
1/22/2024
1/22/2024
1/22/2024
1/22/2024
1/22/2024

1/22/2024

1/22/2024

1/22/2024

1/22/2024

1/22/2024

Update
Flag

Updated
Updated
Updated
Updated
Updated
Updated
Updated
Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated
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CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 1/23/2024 7:33:58 AM

Judgement
Numbers

22-9-00398-5

23-9-00466-1

22-9-00497-3

22-9-00498-1

22-9-00499-0

24-9-00036-2

24-9-00034-6

24-9-00035-4

24-9-00037-1

24-9-00038-9

Kittitas County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

STATE OF WASHINGTON
'S
CHRISTOPHER PHILIP THIMSEN

AMANDA JRICHARDSON
and
JACOB STEVEN RICHARDSON

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
CHRISTOPHER PHILIP THIMSEN

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
CHRISTOPHER PHILIP THIMSEN

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
CHRISTOPHER PHILIP THIMSEN

SUNSTATE EQUIPTMENT CO,, LLC
VS
RAYNE ENTERPRISESLLC

Department of Revenue
S
AZIMUTH COUNSELING PLLC

Department of Revenue
VS
EXCEL TRANSPORTATION LLC

Department of Revenue
VS
ALL OUT TRUCKING LLC

Department of Revenue
S
AMY CHRISTINE JULSRUD et

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Case Numbers

21-1-00200-19

21-3-00165-19

22-1-00135-19

22-1-00135-19

22-1-00249-19

23-2-00290-19

24-2-01009-19

24-2-01010-19

24-2-01011-19

24-2-01012-19

Judgment Create Date Range: 1/22/2024 to 1/22/2024

Judgment/Sentence Type

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Domestic

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

General Recovery

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment

/Sentence

Date

8/29/2022

10/30/2023

10/21/2022

10/21/2022

10/21/2022

1/22/2024

1/22/2024

1/22/2024

1/22/2024

1/22/2024

Status Code

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

1/22/2024

1/22/2024

1/22/2024

1/22/2024

1/22/2024

1/22/2024

1/22/2024

1/22/2024

1/22/2024

1/22/2024

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added
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CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Numb s :
Report Run Time: 112312024 79358 AM Kittitas County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 1/22/2024 to 1/22/2024

Judgment
Judgement Updated Update
Numbers Style Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /SeB;eJ:[gce Status Code Date Flag
Department of Revenue
S : .
24-9-00039-7 LA REYNA HANDMADE SWEETS, 24-2-01013-19 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  1/22/2024 Active 1/22/2024  Added
LLC
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