CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 1/23/2024 7:33:58 AM

Kittitas County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 1/22/2024 to 1/22/2024

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
10-9-00208-0	STATE OF WASHINGTON VS THIMSEN, CHRISTOPHER P	10-1-00043-6	SCOMIS Judgment and Sentence	3/29/2010	Fully Satisfied	1/22/2024	Updated
14-9-00535-9	STATE OF WASHINGTON VS KUHAR, RONALD GENE	14-1-00205-9	SCOMIS Judgment and Sentence	9/22/2014	Fully Satisfied	1/22/2024	Updated
15-9-00344-3	STATE OF WASHINGTON VS PEDEN, ARLAN RANDALL	15-1-00124-7	SCOMIS Judgment and Sentence	6/18/2015	Fully Satisfied	1/22/2024	Updated
18-9-00111-9	STATE OF WASHINGTON VS BLOCHER, TIMOTHY BRYANT	16-1-00102-4	Felony Judgment and Sentence	8/31/2018	Fully Satisfied	1/22/2024	Updated
18-9-00519-0	STATE OF WASHINGTON VS BLOCHER, TIMOTHY BRYANT	16-1-00102-4	Felony Judgment and Sentence	8/31/2018	Fully Satisfied	1/22/2024	Updated
18-9-00520-3	STATE OF WASHINGTON VS BLOCHER, TIMOTHY BRYANT	16-1-00102-4	Felony Judgment and Sentence	8/31/2018	Fully Satisfied	1/22/2024	Updated
18-9-00674-9	STATE OF WASHINGTON VS BLOCHER, TIMOTHY BRYANT	16-1-00215-2	Felony Judgment and Sentence	10/19/2018	Fully Satisfied	1/22/2024	Updated
18-9-00097-0	STATE OF WASHINGTON VS THIMSEN, CHRISTOPHER PHILIP	17-1-00032-8	SCOMIS Judgment and Sentence	2/23/2018	Fully Satisfied	1/22/2024	Updated
18-9-00036-8	STATE OF WASHINGTON VS JONES, JAMES FABIAN	17-1-00333-5	SCOMIS Judgment and Sentence	1/16/2018	Fully Satisfied	1/22/2024	Updated
19-9-00342-0	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs CHRISTOPHER PHILIP THIMSEN	19-1-00014-19	Order	7/17/2019	Fully Satisfied	1/22/2024	Updated
22-9-00316-1	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs ARLAN RANDALL PEDEN	20-1-00230-19	Felony Judgment and Sentence	7/8/2022	Fully Satisfied	1/22/2024	Updated
21-9-00149-6	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs JENNIFER MARIE FONTANILLA DAVIS	21-1-00058-19	Felony Judgment and Sentence	3/26/2021	Fully Satisfied	1/22/2024	Updated
21-9-00150-0	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs JENNIFER MARIE FONTANILLA DAVIS	21-1-00058-19	Felony Judgment and Sentence	3/26/2021	Fully Satisfied	1/22/2024	Updated

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019 Page 1 of 3 CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 1/23/2024 7:33:58 AM

Kittitas County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 1/22/2024 to 1/22/2024

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
22-9-00398-5	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs CHRISTOPHER PHILIP THIMSEN	21-1-00200-19	Felony Judgment and Sentence	8/29/2022	Fully Satisfied	1/22/2024	Updated
23-9-00466-1	AMANDA J RICHARDSON and JACOB STEVEN RICHARDSON	21-3-00165-19	Domestic	10/30/2023	Fully Satisfied	1/22/2024	Updated
22-9-00497-3	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs CHRISTOPHER PHILIP THIMSEN	22-1-00135-19	Felony Judgment and Sentence	10/21/2022	Fully Satisfied	1/22/2024	Updated
22-9-00498-1	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs CHRISTOPHER PHILIP THIMSEN	22-1-00135-19	Felony Judgment and Sentence	10/21/2022	Fully Satisfied	1/22/2024	Updated
22-9-00499-0	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs CHRISTOPHER PHILIP THIMSEN	22-1-00249-19	Felony Judgment and Sentence	10/21/2022	Fully Satisfied	1/22/2024	Updated
24-9-00036-2	SUNSTATE EQUIPTMENT CO., LLC vs RAYNE ENTERPRISES LLC	23-2-00290-19	General Recovery	1/22/2024	Active	1/22/2024	Added
24-9-00034-6	Department of Revenue vs AZIMUTH COUNSELING PLLC	24-2-01009-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/22/2024	Active	1/22/2024	Added
24-9-00035-4	Department of Revenue vs EXCEL TRANSPORTATION LLC	24-2-01010-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/22/2024	Active	1/22/2024	Added
24-9-00037-1	Department of Revenue vs ALL OUT TRUCKING LLC	24-2-01011-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/22/2024	Active	1/22/2024	Added
24-9-00038-9	Department of Revenue vs AMY CHRISTINE JULSRUD et al	24-2-01012-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/22/2024	Active	1/22/2024	Added

Page 2 of 3 Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 1/23/2024 7:33:58 AM

Kittitas County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 1/22/2024 to 1/22/2024

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
24-9-00039-7	Department of Revenue vs LA REYNA HANDMADE SWEETS, LLC	24-2-01013-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/22/2024	Active	1/22/2024	Added

Page 3 of 3 Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019